Orland Park, IL 60462. Also, your final invoice for this contract/service 
should state that it is the final invoice pertaining to that Purchase Order. 

For your records, I have enclosed one (1) original executed contract dated May 6, 2015 in an 
amount not to exceed One Hundred Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Five and No/100 
($118,445.00) Dollars. I corrected the pricing per building on the contract, but the total remained 
the same. If you have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

Encl: 
CC: Frank Stec 

Sincerely, 

~"',,~~ 
Denise Domalewski 
Contract Administrator

[...]

This notification is to infonn you that on May 4, 2015, the Village of Orland Park Board of 
Trustees approved awarding Coleman Roofing, Inc. the contract in accordance with the bid you 
submitted dated April 8, 2015, for Roof Replacement - CPAC, Village Hall, Old Village Hall & 
George Brown Commons for an amount not to exceed One Hundred Eighteen Thousand Four 
Hundred Forty-Five and No/IOO ($118,445.00) Dollars. 

In order to begin this project, you must comply with the following within ten business days of 
the date of this Notice of Award, which is by May 20, 2015. 

• I am attaching the Contract for Roof Replacement - CPAC, Village Hall, Old Village